Blutspenden in Waren (Mritz) bis zum 29.08.2025

Fr
Di
Mo
Fr

25.07.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

12.08.2025
14:00-18:00 Uhr

18.08.2025
12:00-18:00 Uhr

29.08.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

Waren 17192
DRK Gesundheitszentrum
Weinbergstr. 19a

Waren 17192
Schmetterlingshaus
Dietrich-Bonhoeffer-Str. 6

Waren (Muritz) 17192
Spielplatz am Hafen
Muritzstr.

Waren 17192
DRK Gesundheitszentrum
Weinbergstr. 19a



