## Blutspenden in Waren (Müritz) bis zum 29.08.2025

Fr	25.07.2025 14:00-19:00 Uhr	Waren 17192 DRK Gesundheitszentrum Weinbergstr. 19a
Di	12.08.2025 14:00-18:00 Uhr	Waren 17192 Schmetterlingshaus Dietrich-Bonhoeffer-Str. 6
Мо	18.08.2025 12:00-18:00 Uhr	Waren (Müritz) 17192 Spielplatz am Hafen Müritzstr.
Fr	29.08.2025 14:00-19:00 Uhr	Waren 17192 DRK Gesundheitszentrum Weinbergstr. 19a